Amphenol LTW
Innovation in Waterproof Solution
CATALOGUE
direzione
Text Box
SSL Connector
direzione

Wire
9-9  Amphenol LTW Technology Co., Ltd.
SSL Connector I Ordering Information
PCB Mount to PCB Mount I Wire to wire
PCB Mount (Jack) to Wire
PCB Mount (Right Angle) ; With post (C)
or without post (D)
4
4
4
4
**Wire & flat cable length available from 10cm to 990cm
    in multiples of 10cm.  EX. (01) = 10cm
Mount Type End 1 + End 2 Part Number
Plug + Plug SSL11-P2L2P-D22D**
Plug + Jack SSL11-P2LJP-D22D**
Plug + Open End SSL11-P2LP0-B22A**
SSL11-P2LP0-B22D**
Plug + Plug SSL11-P4L2P-D22D**
 Plug + Jack SSL11-P4LJP-D22D**
Plug + Open End SSL11-P4LP0-B22A**
SSL11-P4LP0-B22D**
Plug + Plug SSL11-P6L2P-D22D**
Plug + Jack SSL11-P6LJP-D22D**
Plug + Open End SSL11-P6LP0-B22A**
SSL11-P6LP0-B22D**
2P
4P
6P
SSL11-J2 00-000001
SSL11-J4 00-000001
SSL11-J6 00-000001
Right Angle
      Jack
Jack
Wire to Wire